* CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM NAME
KELLER
LEWISVILLE HEBRON
CONROE THE WOODLANDS
KELLER TIMBER CREEK
CONROE
CONROE WOODLANDS COLLEGE PARK
DEER PARK
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL
ROUND ROCK
SAN ANTONIO REAGAN
HUMBLE SUMMER CREEK
HUMBLE KINGWOOD
TOMBALL MEMORIAL
NORTHWEST EATON
ARLINGTON MARTIN
KATY SEVEN LAKES
AUSTIN BOWIE
ALVIN
SAN ANGELO CENTRAL
KATY
ROCKWALL
PROSPER

January 6, 2024

CROWD LEADING-6A D1

CITY
Keller
Carrollton
Conroe
Keller
Conroe

The Woodlands

Deer Park
Southlake
Round Rock
San Antonio
Houston
Kingwood
Tomball
Haslet
Arlington
Katy

Austin
Alvin

San Angelo
Katy
Rockwall
Prosper

SUB
TOTAL
82.000
81.800
80.700
79.550
79.250
79.150
79.100
79.000
83.400
78.350
78.050
77.900
77.550
77.300
77.000
76.950
76.600
75.600
75.500
75.450
75.350
75.150

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
82.000
81.800
80.700
79.550
79.250
79.150
79.100
79.000
78.400
78.350
78.050
77.900
77.550
77.300
77.000
76.950
76.600
75.600
75.500
75.450
75.350
75.150
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January 6, 2024
CROWD LEADING-6A D1

* CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL

TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
WAXAHACHIE Waxahachie 75.150 0.00 0.00 75.150
CONROE GRAND OAKS Spring 74.700 0.00 0.00 74.700
HURST BELL Hurst 74.500 0.00 0.00 74.500
LEWISVILLE FLOWER MOUND Flower Mound 74.500 0.00 0.00 74.500
KATY TAYLOR Katy 73.200 0.00 0.00 73.200
HUMBLE ATASCOCITA Humble 73.050 0.00 0.00 73.050
SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON San Antonio 72.950 0.00 0.00 72.950
EULESS TRINITY Euless 72.900 0.00 0.00 72.900
KATY PAETOW Katy 72.800 0.00 0.00 72.800
KATY MAYDE CREEK Houston 71.500 0.00 0.00 71.500
MESQUITE HORN Mesquite 71.250 0.00 0.00 71.250
LC CLEAR SPRINGS League City 70.800 0.00 0.00 70.800
LEWISVILLE MARCUS Flower Mound 70.800 0.00 0.00 70.800
ALLEN Allen 70.250 0.00 0.00 70.250
RR CEDAR RIDGE Round Rock 70.000 0.00 0.00 70.000
MCKINNEY McKinney 69.050 0.00 0.00 69.050
DICKINSON Dickinson 66.450 0.00 0.00 66.450
MIDLAND LEGACY Midland 66.150 0.00 0.00 66.150
KATY TOMPKINS Katy 66.050 0.00 0.00 66.050
WYLIE Wylie 65.950 0.00 0.00 65.950
GARLAND SACHSE Sachse 65.550 0.00 0.00 65.550
SAN ANTONIO MADISON San Antonio 64.950 0.00 0.00 64.950



* CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM NAME
KATY CINCO RANCH
AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS
PLANO
PLANO WEST
ROUND ROCK WESTWOOD
KLEIN COLLINS
ROUND ROCK STONY POINT
ODESSA PERMIAN
HOUSTON BENJAMIN DAVIS SR
ARLINGTON HOUSTON
ALIEF TAYLOR
HOUSTON MACARTHUR
HOUSTON NIMITZ
ALIEF ELSIK
ALIEF HASTINGS
DALLAS SKYLINE
SAN ANTONIO LEE
HOUSTON ALDINE

January 6, 2024

CROWD LEADING-6A D1

CITy
Katy
Austin
Plano
Plano
Austin
Spring
Round Rock
Odessa
Houston
Arlington
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Dallas
San Antonio
Houston

SUB
TOTAL
66.750
63.700
62.900
62.800
62.700
62.550
61.600
59.300
58.600
57.150
57.000
57.000
56.900
56.200
57.300
51.150
50.900
44.950

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
63.750
63.700
62.900
62.800
62.700
62.550
61.600
59.300
58.600
57.150
57.000
57.000
56.900
56.200
52.300
51.150
45.900
44.950



